Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

1627818

Bandt Hydraulics Ltd

I/ We

Tim Alan Askham
Merchant Exchange
Whitworth Street West
Manchester

M1 5WG

Robert David Adamson
Mazars House

Gelderd Road
Gildersome

Leeds

LS27 7JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat [/

Signed R 2 Date 28 August 2009
Mazars LLP .
Merchant Exchange For Ofrc'al Use
Whltworlh Street West |ns hronm: Qartinn Pnat Ronm
Manchester
Ref: INTERO3/TAA/RDA/CAPICLWIMTIS

07/09/2009

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
' Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bandt Hydraulics Ltd

on the 14 August 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Benjamin Edward Badcock of 11 High Street, Watlington, Oxfordshire, OX49 5PZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 August 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Dormant

Company ACKERS CLAYTON R
34 Quser St EEVE SOLICTORS
Maidenhead
Berkshire SL6 1HZ
Sworn/affirmed at Tel: 01628 622300

Date = Setoba Rt

Signatures g@ é
7 M v -Vere -

ACKERS cmwo
34a Oueen Sirge N REEVE soucrrons

a:denh 2

Before Me

A Solicitor or
Tel 01523 622300

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Bandt Hydraulics Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Investments 15,499.00 NIL
Group Debtors 266,441.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature ?;-@o L Date 2€7"E/ ]




Bandt Hydraulics Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Group Creditors 641,250.00
641,250.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (641,250.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (641,250.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(641,350.00)

Signature Z@"4 Date 2ESES q’?




7661 6007 ISNENY L7

-

00’9 1A TOS SdI

Pnﬂ\hm\.\w.\m

[Jo 1 28eq

(272

00°0ST°TH9 Surjjeioy, saLouy [
00°0SZ°1t9 DMS T “191S3YouRiA ‘1S9 1920S YUOMIYM ‘93urydxy YIS ‘dT7T SIBZe 0/2 P11 dnoin Jpueg 001D
¥ S821ppPVY weN Ay

s1031paa)) Ausdwio) - g
P SneIpAH Ipueg
dT11 sAeze



91:60 6007 103Ny /T

10°S 12 A 708 SdI

[ Jo 1988g

_uﬁ\.h ~ 27,

VS

Summeio L se1nuy |

001
001 0 001 0 N6 010Y ‘2IMysxpog ‘SUIPesy ‘PIOJAM L, “YIed QOIS ‘ISNOH 2A198190U] p1pued  QOIH
101, BE1H1T)) P10 JET R SSaIppY dweN Aoy

s1apjoyaieys - D
PY] SONNeIpAH 3pueg




